Zdeněk Schreiber
Tel: +420 774 571 871
e-mail: elektro-plosiny@seznam.cz
COB LED Street light
CREE/EPISTAR LED Street Light EP-ZS-GD COB
Zdeněk Schreiber
Tel: +420 774 571 871
e-mail: elektro-plosiny@seznam.cz

LED Driver Lishunda / Meanwell
Housing Aluminium ADC12 AL
Pole Holder 0°- 15°
Operating Temperature -40°C~+60°C
Working Humidity (Ambient) 10%RH~100%RH
Storage Temperature -35°C~+70°C
Zdeněk Schreiber
Tel: +420 774 571 871
e-mail: elektro-plosiny@seznam.cz
4. Product Dimension and Parameter
Model Power
(W) LED QTY Beam angle Kelvin
(K)
Lumen
WW/NW/CW
EP-ZS-GD-30W COB 30W 1pcs 60°*130°
2 700 – 3 200
4 000 – 4 500
5 500 – 6 500
3 300lm
3 450lm
3 600lm
EP-ZS-GD-40W COB 40W 1pcs 60°*130°
2 700 – 3 200
4 000 – 4 500
5 500 – 6 500
4 400lm
4 600lm
4 800lm
EP-ZS-GD-50W COB 50W 1pcs 60°*130°
2 700 – 3 200
4 000 – 4 500
5 500 – 6 500
5 500lm
5 750lm
6 000lm
EP-ZS-GD-60W COB 60W 1pcs 60°*130°
2 700 – 3 200
4 000 – 4 500
5 500 – 6 500
6 600lm
6 900lm
7 200lm
EP-ZS-GD-70W COB 70W 1pcs 60°*130°
2 700 – 3 200
4 000 – 4 500
5 500 – 6 500
7 700lm